
50,747 sq ft of office space 
for The New Fitzrovia



Fitzrovia’s first world 
class office building

We have repurposed this 50,747 sq ft building to create a BREAAM excellent office.

ASH combines what is good about the style of the 1960’s whilst blending it with 
state of the art 21st century post-Covid technology.

Set over 10 floors, you can take it as a whole or single floors.

6 floors have outdoor space, with spectacular views of central London.
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TOTTENHAM STREET

PRIVATE ENTRANCE
RECEPTION
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Ground Floor 

4,276 SQ FT / 480 SQ M

Lower Penthouse 1

3,750 SQ FT / 348 SQ M

Lower Penthouse 2

4,863 SQ FT / 452 SQ M

The Lower 
Penthouse

A 12,889 sq ft self-contained office with  
its own private entrance
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Typical Floor

5,537 SQ FT / 514 SQ M
Terrace 172 SQ FT / 16 SQ M

Seventh Floor

3,917 SQ FT / 364 SQ M
Terrace 1,001 SQ FT / 93 SQ M
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Ground Floor 

4,276 SQ FT / 480 SQ M

Lower Penthouse 1

3,750 SQ FT / 348 SQ M

Lower Penthouse 2

4,863 SQ FT / 452 SQ M

Typical Floor

5,537 SQ FT / 514 SQ M
Terrace 175 SQ FT / 16 SQ M

Seventh Floor

3,917 SQ FT / 364 SQ M
Terrace 952 SQ FT / 88 SQ M

AC C O M M O DAT I O N
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Sam Boreham 

+44 7917 635 465
samb@bh2.co.uk

Jack Beeby

+44 7841 802 097
jackb@bh2.co.uk

Jonny Lee

+44 2078 611 541
jonny.lee@knightfrank.com

Lucy Dowling

+44 7557 310 233  
lucy.dowling@knightfrank.com   

Oliver Watkins

+44 2078 611 547
oliver.watkins@knightfrank.com

W E S T B RO O K  PA RT N E R S
W E S T B RO O K  PA RT N E R S

Hamish Cuming

+44 7917 683 207
hcuming@wbproperties.com

Emily Hart

+44 7500 541 827
ehart@wbproperties.com

Caroline Large

 +44 7493 292 431  
clarge@wbproperties.com

F U RT H E R  I N FO R M AT I O N



Misrepresentation Act 1967 & Property Misdescriptions Act 1991: BH2 and Knight Frank and the lessors notify that
these particulars are set out as outlines only and do not constitute any part of an offer/contract. All descriptions,

dimensions, necessary permission for use and occupation, and other details are given in good faith and are
believed to be correct. Any intending occupiers should not rely on them as statements or representations of

fact and must satisfy themselves as to the correctness of each of them. No person employed by the agents has
authority to make or give representation/warranty in relation to this property. September 2023.

ARTHURSTANLEYHOUSE.COM


